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
with a walnut paneled library, stone floors, custom steel and glass doors, 
family room, formal dining room, gorgeous master and full basement.   

 

1821 Fernald Point       5,450,000    6,850,000    10/11    3/3 100' Tri-level built in 1973 with foyer/office on top floor, living room, kitchen  
& 2 brms on 2nd floor, and 3rd brm & kitchenette on the lowest level with 
spiral staircases in between.  Large deck with spa and 4 car garage. 

 

1512 Miramar Beach   3,450,000   3,450,000    10/12    1/2   20' Unique, artistic and superbly crafted 2 story with Venetian plaster walls, 
exotic woods, copper, brass & stone.  www.MiramarBeachHome.com. 

 

PADARO LANE & BEACH CLUB ROAD      
 

3477 Padaro Lane    6,650,000    6,650,000    10/12  3/3   50'   Rebuilt in 2005, this 1,809 sq.ft. 2 story Cape Cod beautifully uses teak,  
bamboo, palm & granite. Down a shared driveway with homes behind it. 

 

3551 Padaro Lane     5,650,000    5,950,000 5/12  6/4   50' Built in 1950, this spacious but dated 2,916 sq.ft. home has 3/2 upstairs, a  
2/1 apt. & separate studio with bath down. www.PadaroLaneHome.com. 

 

3543 Padaro Lane    4,950,000    4,950,000 9/12  2/2   41'   Charming Board n’ Batten cottage with detached guest quarters with full  
bath and kitchenette. www.PadaroLaneCottage.com. 

 

3485-1/2 Padaro Ln.   4,800,000    6,250,000 7/09  2/2   87' Tiny darling 100 yr old 859 sq.ft. cottage on the creek with approved but 
expired plans for a 2,265 sq.ft. Andy Neumann 2 story Cape Cod. 
 

SAND POINT ROAD      
 

869 Sand Point Rd.    8,850,000  10,900,000 5/11   4/4/2 100' At 5,742 sq.ft., this is Casa Blanca’s largest home with 3 brms, 2 offices  
plus a separate 1/1 guest apartment, high ceilings and large terraces. 

 

849 Sand Point Rd.   8,800,000    8,800,000    10/12  4/4.5 241' New 3,365 sq.ft. Cape Cod down long driveway just West of Casa Blanca. 
Adjacent to railroad tracks.  Sold as a tear down in 4/04 for $3,500,000. 

 

871 Sand Point Rd.   6,650,000    6,650,000 4/11   4/3/2 100' Lovely 5,390 sq.ft. Casa Blanca with floating staircase, 2 story LR, formal 
DR, master with fireplace, sitting room, gym, & guest quarters with own 
entrance.  Sold 5/00 for $3,550,000.  www.CasaBlancaBeachHome.com. 

 

875 Sand Point Rd.   3,995,000    3,995,000 9/11  4/4   75' One of the Moroccan style homes in Casa Blanca, this 4/4 home offers a  
modern interior with archways, a lovely staircase and gorgeous views.  This 
sold in 4/06 for $4,950,000 and 1/01 for $3,300,000. 
 

SANDYLAND COVE      
 

4257 Ave. del Mar    14,975,000  22,500,000 5/11   7/7   80' Redone 1940’s compound with 6 brm main home, 1/1 guest home, tennis  
court, pool and spa on appx. 1 acre with ocean views only from 2nd story. 

 

RINCON POINT      
 

176 Rincon Point Rd.   7,800,000    9,750,000    10/11 5/4.5   94' Dramatic 5,212 sq.ft. redwood home designed by Andy Neumann with  
copper roof, slate floors, black granite fireplace and separate guest apt.  

 

RINCON       
 

3144 Solimar Beach   5,650,000    5,850,000 3/09 3/3.5   75' Elegant Contemporary with white-washed floors, a very large master with  
sitting area and private balcony, a glass enclosed spa and a 3 car garage. 

 

6702 Breakers Way   4,498,000    4,498,000 7/12  3/4   40'   Newly built 3,670 sq.ft. Mediterranean with sweeping staircase, rooftop 
deck, auto sliding glass doors, elevator, 3 car garage. This is half of the 80’ 
double lot with tear down that sold in 3/06 for $2,950,000. 

 

2928 Solimar Beach   4,200,000    4,200,000    10/12 3/3.5   36'   High ceilings, limestone floors, granite counters are features of this redone 
2,527 sq.ft. Contemporary home built in 1980. 

 

3398 P.C.H.     3,500,000    3,500,000    11/12  4/4 101'   Gorgeous top quality 3,008 sq.ft. Cape Cod built in 2001 with wood floors. 
Sold in 4/04 for $3,150,000.  www.FariaBeachHome.com. 

 

3532 P.C.H.     2,795,000   2,995,000    4/12  3/3   60'   Redone 2,637 sq.ft. 1970’s Contemp. with 2 story living room with walls of 
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